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Calendar of Events 
Spring Term  

2016 
 
 
 



 

 
February 2016 
 
Wednesday 3rd February  Year 5 & 6 Netball & Football Matches 
     Home Vs Bradford Abbas 3.30 – 4.30pm 
 
Tuesday 9th February:   Gifted & Talented Arts Day at Sherborne Boys school 
     9.30 – 3.00pm. Nominated Children only 
 
     Year 5 & 6 Netball & Football Matches 
     Home Vs Thornford  3.30 – 4.30pm 

 
Thursday 11th February:  Year 6 Chess Tournament @ The Gryphon School 9.30 – 3.30pm 

Nominated Children only 
 
 Comets & Coco Event – All Welcome 
 5pm – 6pm 
 
Friday 12th February:   Last Day of 1st Half Term  
 
Mon 15th – Friday 19th Feb:  HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 
 
Monday 22nd February:  Back to School 
 

Year 5 & 6 Netball & Football Matches 
     Home Vs Trent 3.30 – 4.30pm 
 
Monday 29th Feb - 
Friday 4thth March:    Book Week; Including Book Fair which starts on Tuesday  1st March 

 
March 2016 
 
Tuesday 1st March:   Books at Bedtime 
     6.00pm – 7.00pm 
 
Wednesday 2nd March:  Year 6 Business and Enterprise Day 
     The Gryphon School 9.30 – 3.00 
 

Year 5 & 6 Area Cross Country Competition 
     The Gryphon School 4.00 – 5.00pm 
 
Thursday 3rd March:   World Book Day and Favourite Book Character Dress-up Day 
 
 
Friday 4th March:   Area Basketball Tournament Years 5 & 6 (TBC) 
     The Gryphon 12.30 – 3.30pm 
 
Tuesday 8th March:   Parent’s Evening 4.00 - 6.00pm 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Wednesday 9th March:  North Dorset Netball Tournament 
     1.30 – 4.00pm 
 

Yrs  4, 5 & 6 Sherborne Music Concert  
     Digby Hall, Sherborne 7.00 – 9.00pm 
 
Thursday 10th March:   Parent’s Evening 6.00 – 8.00pm 
 
Wednesday 16th – 18th March: Year 5 Residential Trip to Hooke Court 
 
Wednesday 16th March:  Diamond Class Parent Celebration Assembly 
     All Welcome 2.45pm 
 
Thursday 17th March:   Year 2, 3 & 4 ‘The Arabian Nights’ Performance 
     Sherborne Girls School 2.00 – 3.00pm 
 
Monday 21st March:   Ruby & Sapphire Class Parent Celebration Assembly 

WWII Street Party: All Welcome 2.30pm 
 

Tuesday 22nd March:   Easter Service at Bishops Caundle Church 2.15pm 
     All Welcome 
    
Wednesday 23rd March  Primary School Concert for Sapphire Class 
     The Digby Hall 9.30 – 5.00 
 
Thursday 24th March   Last Day of the Spring Term 
       
Friday 25th March – 8th April:  EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 

April 2015 
 
Monday 11th April:    Back to School 
 
Wednesday 13th April:  Tempest Class Photos 
 
     Year 5 & 6 Area Football & Netball Tournament  
     @ Sherborne Abbey School 2.00 – 4.00pm 
 
Wednesday 20th April:  Year 6 Maths Challenge Day @ The Gryphon School  

Nominated Children 9.30 – 3.00pm 
  
     Year 3 & 4 Area Netball Tournament  
     Sherborne Abbey School – 4.00 – 6.00pm 
 
Friday 22nd April   Year 5 Tag Rugby Tournament 
     The Gyphon 12.30 – 3.00pm 
 
Friday 29th April:   Year 3 & 4 Area Girls Football Netball Tournament  
     Sherborne Abbey School – 1.00pm – 4.00pm 
 

May 2015 
 



Thursday 5th May:   Year 3 & 4 Tri Golf Competition 
     Milton Abbey 3.30 – 4pm 
 
 
Monday 9th – 13th May:  Year 6 Assessment Week 
 
Friday 27th May:   School Closed – Inset Day 
 
Monday 30th – Friday 3rd June  
May     HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 
 

June 2015 
 
Monday 6th June:   Back to School 
 
Tuesday 7th June:   Year 6 Gryphon School Open Evening 
     6.00pm 
 
Thursday 9th June:   Year 4 Day Trip – Leeson House 
      

Year 5 & 6 Quad Kids Event 
     The Gryphon School 4.00 – 6.00pm 
 
Friday 17th June:   All Saints Got Talent 
     6.00 – 8.00pm 
 
Monday 20th – 24th June:  Year 6 Residential Trip to Weymouth 
 
Monday 27th June:   Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 Area Athletics 4.00pm 
     The Gryphon School 
 
Tuesday 28th June:   Year 6 Induction Day at The Gryphon School 

 
July 2015 
 
Friday 1st July:    Year 5 & 6 Area Cricket & Rounders  
     Sherborne Terraces  Times TBC 
 
Friday 8th July:    Summer Fair 
     6.00 – 8.00pm 
 
Monday 11th July:   Year 4, 5 & 6 Poetry Recital 
     Sherborne Abbey 5.30 – 7.00pm 
 
Tuesday 12th July:   Race for Life School Event 
 
Thursday 14th July:    Area Swimming Gala at the Oxley Swimming pool  

2.00 – 4.00 pm 
 
Wednesday 20th July:  Last day of Term Year 6 Leavers Celebration – 2.00pm 
 
Thursday 21st July –    
Wednesday 31stth August   SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
 
Monday 5th September:   Back to School   


